Permit No.

B24-05
B25-05
B26-05
B27-05
B28-05
B29-05
B30-05
B31-05
B32-05
B33-05
B34-05
B35-05
B36-05
B37-05
B38-05
B39-05
B40-05
B41-05
B42-05
B43-05
B44-05
B45-05
B46-05
B47-05
B48-05
B49-05
B50-05
B51-05
B52-05
B53-05
B54-05
B55-05

Date
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February 2005 Building Permits

Owner

Mr. Jim Rayner

Mr. John Matthews

Mr. Robert Denton

Mr. Clint Williford

Mr. Jay Durham

VOID

Oxford Square Townhouses
Mr. Bo Elliott

Mr. Mike Overstreet

New Colony Homes
Whirlpool Corporation

Mr. Joe Pegram

Mr. Will Ashley

VOID

Franklin Williams

Mr. & Mrs Perry and Gary Tollison
Ms. Lori Cox

Bridge Properties

Mr. Brady Daniels

Mr. & Mrs. Stacy and Carey Holmes

Mr. Tim Warren

Mr. Michael Harrington
Mr. Don Newcomb

Mr. Darrell Daniels

Mr. Charlie Myers

Mr. James R. Davis
Mr. James R. Davis
Mr. Charlie Myers

Mr. Richard Howorth
Mr. James R. Davis
VOID

University Sporting Goods

Contractor

Mr. Donnie Holmes
Same

Aquatic Design and Construction
Mr. Kenny Harmon

Mr. Danny Benjamin
VOID

Baker Construction
Elliott Lumber Company
Mr. Lee Martin

New Colony Homes
Tri-Star Corporation
Grantham Construction
Mr. John Lagrone
VOID

Mr. Frankie McCord
Mr. Timmy Dickerson
Ms. Lori Cox

Bridge Properties
Same

Sun and Fun Pools
Grantham Construction
Mr. Joe T. Hunsucker
Same

Darrell Daniels Construction
Bob's Pool Service Inc.
Mr. James R. Davis
Mr. James R. Davis
Mr. Don Davidson

Mr. Don Davidson

Mr. James R. Davis
VOID

Mr. Pat Patterson

Location

604 South 8th Street

606 McLarty Road

3628 Lyles Drive

1223 Beanland Drive

108 Hwy 314

VOID

1802 # 94 West Jackson Avenue
919 Old Taylor Road
2154 South Lamar Avenue
1023 Augusta Drive

927 Whirlpool Drive

1405 A & D Jackson Avenue
1416 Van Buren Avenue
VOID

1518 Jefferson Avenue
1006 Woodland Lane
1603 Grand Oaks Blvd.
901-B South 16th Street
001 Hotspur Lane

204 Becon Point

104 Avent Street

217 Colonial Road

1703 Univesity Avenue
1208 Azalea Cove

413 South 5th Street

70 Aspen Loop Road

72 Aspen Loop Road

413 South 5th Street

129 Courthouse Square
75 Aspen Loop Road
VOID

101 Tam O'Shatner Court

Description

Residential Remodel
Warehouse Renovation

Pool

Carport

Retaining Wall

VOID

Residential Addition
Residential Remodel

Office Remodel

New Single Family Residence
Adding Office Space

New Single Family Residence
Demolition

VOID

Residential Renovation/ Addition
Deck

Residential Remodel
Residential/ Duplex Remodel
Mail Receptical

Pool

Carport

Garage with storage area
Storage Building

New Single Family Residence
Pool

New Single Family Residence
New Single Family Residence
Fence

Commercial Remodel

New Single Family Residence
VOID

Commercial Renovation

Total:

LR AR A AP A PDARPLRDHPHDHPRDHPHRDHHHH

&

Fee

115.00
37.00
319.00
115.00
31.00
43.00
175.00
145.00
913.00
419.00
1,019.00

175.00

55.00
205.00
193.00

43.00
265.00
121.00
175.00

62.00
399.00
398.00
474.00
474.00
205.00
729.00
474.00

49.00

7,827.00

LR PP A AP A PDAR PO RDHPRDHPRDHPHHDHHHH

&

Valuation

15,000.00
2,000.00
50,000.00
15,000.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
185,000.00
69,999.00
250,000.00
12,000.00
25,000.00
5,000.00
30,000.00
28,000.00
3,000.00
40,000.00
16,000.00
25,000.00
1,300.00
65,000.00
30,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
30,000.00
139,000.00
80,000.00

4,000.00

1,330,299.00



Permit No.

E40-05
E41-05
E42-05
E43-05
E44-05
E45-05
E46-05
E47-05
E48-05
E49-05
E50-05
E51-05
E52-05
E53--05
E54-05
E55-05
E56-05
E57-05
E58-05
E59-05
E60-05
E61-05
E62-05
E63-05
E64-05
E65-05
E66-05
E67-05
E68-05
B320-054
E69-05
E70-05
E71-05
E72-05
E73-05
E74-05
E75-05
E76-05
E77-05

Date
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February 2005 Electrical Permits

Owner

Mr. Roger Flynt

Ms. May Flowers
Mr. Jim Rayner

Mr. Marty Daniels
Mr. Marty Daniels
Mr. Mike Overstreet
VOID

Jefferson Park, LLC
Jefferson Park, LLC
Jefferson Park, LLC
Jefferson Park, LLC
Jefferson Park, LLC

Oxford Square Townhouses

VOID
People's Bank

Oxford Square Townhouses

Mr. Terry Warren

Mr. Jay Durham

Mr Aaron Rawson
Oxford Wheel Estates
Mr. Brady Daniel

Mr. Clint Williford Jr.
Mr. Franklin Williams
Mr. Sam Creekmore
Mr. Marty Daniels

Mr. Marty Daniels

Mr. William Viox

Mr. Max Hipp

Mr .Bob Bruss

Mr. Willy and Mary Miller
VOID

Mr. Rodney Chamblee
New Colony Homes
Mr. Bob Bruss

Dr. Mayo

Dr. Mayo

Ms. Lori Cox

VOID

Mr. Drew Daugherty

Contractor

Smith Electric
McCollugh Electric
Mr. Johnny Parker
Rhobina Electric
Rhobina Electric
Mr. Rick Henry
VOID

Keith Electric

Keith Electric

Keith Electric

Keith Electric

Keith Electric
Baker Construction
VOID

Kelley Electric
Silverstone Electric
Reid Electric

Mr. Jerry Tidwell
Mr. Jerry Tidwell
Mr. Charles Mathis

Mr. David Thacker/ Trent Coker

Mr. Skip Stevens

Rick's Plumbing and Electric

TP's Electrical
Rhobina Electric
Rhobina Electric

Mr. Timmy Jackson
Mr. Rick Henry

Mr. Peyton Robinson
Mr. Ray Minor

VOID

Mr. Ronnie Smith
Mr. Rickey Mooney

Allen F. Smith Electric Company

Steven's Electric Service
Steven's Electric Service
Mr. Rick Henry

VOID

Rhobina Electric

Location

1006 Hayes Drive

107 Red Rose Lane

604 South 8th Street

402 Notting Hill Drive

408 Notting Hill Drive

2154 South Lamar

VOID

407 Building # 1 Jefferson Avenue
407 Building # 1 Jefferson Avenue
407 Building # 2 Jefferson Avenue
407 Building # 3 Jefferson Avenue
407 Building # 3 Jefferson Avenue
1802 # 178 West Jackson Avenue
VOID

2527 West Jackson Avenue

1802 # 94 West Jackson Avenue
2206-B West Jackson Avenue
108 # 2 Highway 314

108 # 6 Highway 314

Lot 47 South 18th Street

301 The Globe Loop

1223 Beanland Drive

1518 Jefferson Avenue

1602 Grand Oaks Blvd.

302 Wellington Court

303 Wellington Court

208 Chandler Avenue

554 North 9th Street

1308 North Lamar Blvd.

117-B Price Hill Road

VOID

400 Nrth Lamar Blvd.

1078 Augusta Drive

1308 North Lamar Blvd.

413 Turnberry Court

413 Turnberry Court

1603 Grand Oaks Blvd.

VOID

307 Williams Avenue

Total:

P AP PDPADD PO PDPDPDDPDDPHDPPHPPH PP
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Fee

102.50
34.00
33.00

135.00

153.50
39.00

115.00
112.00
118.00
120.00
120.00
74.00
246.00
30.00
40.00
100.50
100.50
37.00
174.00
73.00
31.00
162.50
131.50
160.50
69.00
40.00
185.00
54.50

66.00
138.50
117.00

29.00

4.00

39.00

61.00

3,245.50



Permit No.

M16-05
M17-05
M18-05
M19-05
M20-05
M21-05
M22-05
M23-05
M24-05
M25-05
M26-05
M27-05
M28-05
M29-05
M30-05
M31-05
M32-05
M33-05
M34-05
M35-05

Date
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14
14
15
15
16
22
22
23

25
25

February 2005 Mechanical Permits

Owner

Mr.
Mr.

Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels

BancorpSouth

Mr.

Mike Overstreet

VOID

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels
Sam Creekmore
Sam Creekmore
Steve Freeman
Brady Daniels
Jason Bouldin
Bob Jordan
Marty Daniels
James R. Davis
James R. Davis
Willy and Mary Miller

VOID

Mr.
Mr.

Marty Daniels
Marty Daniels

Contractor

Valley Sheet Metal

Valley Sheet Metal

Mr. J.W. Walker

Ray's Heating and Cooling
VOID

Valley Sheet Metal

Valley Sheet Metal

Riddle Heating and Air
Riddle Heating and Air
Comer Heating & Cooling
B & M Heating and Cooling
Walker Electric

Walker Electric

Valley Sheet Metal
Franklins Heating and Air
Franklins Heating and Air
Mr. Ray Minor

VOID

Valley Sheet Metal

Valley Sheet Metal

Location

402 Notting Hill Drive

504 Notting Hill Drive
1929 West Jackson Avenue
2154 South Lamar Avenue
VOID

302 Wellington Court

408 Notting Hill Drive
1602 Grand Oaks Blvd.
1608 Grand Oaks Blvd.
1801 Jackson Avenue

100 Hotspur Lane

816 Fillmore Avenue

2230 Lee Loop

303 Wellington Court

53 Aspen Loop

64 Snowmass Cove

117-B Price Hill Road
VOID

304 Wellington Court

305 Wellington Court

Total:

B POPRDRPDELPRHRDRPHPHHR B

©

Fee

42.50
50.00
75.00
30.00

42.50
45.00
35.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
45.00
37.50
55.00
45.00
45.00
40.00

50.00
45.00

817.50



Permit No.

P41-05
P42-05
P43-05
P44-05
P45-05
P46-05
P47-05
P48-05
P49-05
P50-05
P51-05
P52-05
P53-05
P54-05
P55-05
P56-05
P57-05
P58-05
P59-05
P60-05
P61-05
P62-05
P63-05
P64-05
P65-05
P66-05
P67-05
P68-05
B320-05
P69-05
P70-05
P71-05
P72-05
G14-05
G15-05
G16-05
G17-05
G18-04
G19-05
G20-05
G21-05
G22-05
G23-05
G24-05

Date
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February 2005 Plumbing and Gas Permits

Owner

Allen Specialties
Environmental Homes
Environmental Homes
Mr. Jim Mogridge
Mr. Jim Rayner
Allen Specialties
Mechanics Bank

Mr. Mike Overstreet
Mr. Marty Daniels
People's Bank

Mr. Brady Daniel

Mr. Gary Coleman
Mr. Gary Coleman
VOID

Mr. James R. Davis
Mr. Jimmy Davis

Mr. Jimmy Davis
New Colony Homes
Mr. Franklin Williams
Dr. Michael Morrison
Mr. Joe Pegram

Mr. Joe Pegram

Mr. Billy Westbrook
Allen Specialties

Mr. Bob Bruss

Mr. Mike Bridge

Mr. Gary Coleman
Mr. Gary Coleman
Mr. Willy and Mary Miller
VOID

Mr. Jim Mogridge
Mr. Larry Alexander
Ms. Lori Cox

Mr. Jim Mogridge
BancorpSouth

Mr. Marty Daniels
Mr. Sam Creekmore
People's Bank
Oxford Wheel Estates
Mr. Brady Daniel
New Colony Homes
Mr. Jim Mogridge
Mr. Larry Alexander
Mr. Terry Warren

Contractor

Ray's Plumbing

Mr. Anthony Birge

Mr. Anthony Birge

Mr. John Belk

Mr. Johnny Parker

Ray's Plumbing
Volunteer Fire Protection
Mr. Rick Henry

Mr. Billy Bumgardner
Lauderdale Mechanical
Mr. David Thacker/ Trent Coker
Mr. Jerry Tidwell

Mr. Jerry Tidwell

VOID

Mr. Leon Williams

Mr. Jimmy Davis

Mr. Jimmy Davis
Mooney Plimbing

Rick Henry's Electric and Plumbing
Mr. Jerry Tidwell

Bishop Plumbing

Bishop Plumbing

Mr. Leon Williams

Ray's Plumbing

Mr. Tim Traylor

Rickey Mooney Plumbing
Mr. Jerry Tidwell

Mr. Jerry Tidwell

Mr. Ray Minor

VOID

Mr. John Belk

Rushing Plumbing

Mr. Rick Henry

Mr. John Belk

Tri-Star Mechanical

Mr. Billy Bumgardner
Riddle Heating and Air
Lauderdale Mechanical
Mr. Charles Mathis

Mr. David Thacker/ Trent Coker
Mr. Rickey Mooney

Mr. John Belk

Rushing Plumbing

Mr. Rickey Mooney

Location

216 Northpointe Blvd

41 Thacker Loop

43 Thacker Loop

733 Mogridge Lane

604 Suth 8th Street

317 Centerpointe Drive
2601 West Jackson Avenue
2154 South Lamar

301 Wellington Court

2527 West Jackson Avenue
301 The Globe Loop

172 Eagle Point Loop

174 Eagle Point Loop
VOID

62 Snowmass Cove

177 Eagle Point Loop

179 Eagle Point Loop

1008 Augusta Drive

1518 Jefferson Avenue

427 Turnberry Court

1405 A & D Jackson Avenue
1405 A & D Jackson Avenue
127 Greystone Blvd.

312 Centerpointe Drive
1308 North Lamar Blvd.
543 North 9th Street

170 Eagle Point Loop

176 Eagle Point Loop
117-B Price Hill Road

VOID

716 Mogridge Lane

1931 University Avenue
1603 Grand Oaks Blvd.

733 Mogridge Lane

1929 West Jackson Avenue
301 Wellington Court

1602 Grand Oaks Blvd.
2527 West Jackson Avenue
Lot 47 South 18th Street

1303 Gardenia Cove

716 Mogridge Lane

1931 University Avenue
2206-A West Jackson Avenue

Total:

Fee

85.00
160.00
160.00
135.00

35.00
180.00
125.00

45.00
135.00
120.00
145.00
160.00
160.00
120.00
160.00
160.00
125.00

30.00
240.00

75.00

75.00
135.00
180.00

45.00

35.00
160.00
160.00

75.00
135.00
255.00

65.00

60.00

35.00

40.00

50.00

40.00

35.00

40.00

65.00

20.00
110.00

35.00

4,405.00



